
Rookies Rodeo Augsburg 2019 14.07.2019
Augsburg/Eiskanal

A-Kategorie

Rang Name M/W Klasse Alter Punkte Verein
1 Ernst Paul M A 14 660 KC Neckarau
2 Wernerus Paul M A 15 640 Ulmer Paddler
3 Meeder Noah M A 14 530 KG Neckarau
4 Nickmann Maximilian M A 12 490 Kanuvereinigung Esslingen
5 Efinger Augustin M A 14 450 KSC Villingen
6 Kruschitz Valentin M A 14 410 KG Neckarau
7 Schacher Leon M A 14 335 UP Ulm
8 Mads Barwich M A 11 330 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.
9 Kreitmeier Linus M A 12 200 UP Ulm



Rookies Rodeo Augsburg 2019 14.07.2019
Augsburg/Eiskanal

B-Kategorie

Rang Name M/W Klasse Alter Punkte Verein
1 Lattermann Nico M B 13 395 Kanu Schwaben Augsburg
2 Benteler Maximilian M B 13 262 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.
3 Gelhaar Ben M B 9 242 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.
4 Haase Noah M B 11 242 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.
5 Steinke Linn-Gret W B 13 240 Kanu Club Mehlem
6 Haase Ben M B 10 207 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.
7 Steinke Elisa W B 8 204 Kanu Club Mehlem
8 Bernhart Justus M B 12 192 Kanu Club Mehlem
9 Gehlhaar Jannes M B 11 185 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.

10 Bernhart Svea W B 14 149 Kanu Club Mehlem
11 Hacker Sonja W B 14 117 Naturfreunde Augsburg Westend



Schülercup Freestyle Augsburg 2019 14.07.2019
Augsburg/Eiskanal

U12W

Rang Name M/W Klasse Alter Punkte Verein
1 Steinke Elisa W U12 8 204 Kanu Club Mehlem



Schülercup Freestyle Augsburg 2019 14.07.2019
Augsburg/Eiskanal

U14 M

Rang Name M/W Klasse Alter Punkte Verein
1 Ernst Paul M U14 14 660 KC Neckarau

2 Meeder Noah M U14 14 530 KG Neckarau

3 Efinger Augustin M U14 14 450 KSC Villingen

4 Kruschitz Valentin M U14 14 410 KG Neckarau

5 Lattermann Nico M U14 13 395 KSA

6 Schacher Leon M U14 14 335 UP Ulm

7 Benteler Maximilian M U14 13 262 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.



Schülercup Freestyle Augsburg 2019 14.07.2019
Augsburg/Eiskanal

U12 M

Rang Name M/W Klasse Alter Punkte Verein
1 Nickmann Maximilian M U12 12 490 Kanuvereinigung Esslingen

2 Mads Barwich M U12 11 330 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.

3 Gelhaar Ben M U12 9 242 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.

4 Haase Noah M U12 11 242 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.

5 Haase Ben M U12 10 207 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.

6 Kreitmeier Linus M U12 12 200 UP Ulm

7 Bernhart Justus M U12 12 192 Kanu Club Mehlem

8 Gehlhaar Jannes M U12 11 185 KC Wiedenbrück-Rheda e.V.



Schülercup Freestyle Augsburg 2019 14.07.2019
Augsburg/Eiskanal

U14W

Rang Name M/W Klasse Alter Punkte Verein
1 Steinke Linn-Gret W U14 13 240 Kanu Club Mehlem

2 Bernhart Svea W U14 14 149 Kanu Club Mehlem
3 Hacker Sonja W U14 14 117 Naturfreunde Augsburg Westend



Schülercup Freestyle Augsburg 2019 14.07.2019
Augsburg/Eiskanal

U16 M

Rang Name M/W Klasse Alter Punkte Verein
1 Wernerus Paul M U16 15 640 Ulmer Paddler


